
2020 Central PA Legends Asphalt Track Points updated 10/27/2020    
Points

Position
Car # Driver State

CPL
Member

INEX
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INEX
Division
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Points Behind

Leader

Points
Behind Next

Position

# of
Races

Wins Top 5's Top 10's

1 83 Daniel Carter NY Yes 20-0843 Semi-Pro 470 0 0 5 2 3 3

2 39 Riely O'Keefe NY Yes 20-0640 Semi-Pro 469 1 1 5 1 2 4

3 53 Kevin Nowak NY Yes 20-0251 Masters 460 10 9 5 1 3 3

4 95 Alex Schmiedel PA Yes 20-0718 Semi-Pro 455 15 5 5 0 0 4

5 94D Tony Mrakovich PA Yes 20-0617 Pro 373 97 82 4 0 1 2

6 18 Patrick Verwys PA Yes 20-0813 Masters 345 125 28 4 0 0 1

7 79 Ed Trump PA Yes 20-0676 Masters 313 157 32 5 0 0 1

8 94D Patrick Debroisse MD Yes 20-0326 Semi-Pro 180 290 133 3 0 0 1

9 88 Christopher Sinatro NY Yes 20-1465 Young Lions 174 296 6 3 0 0 1

10 77 Quinn Trimmer NJ Yes 20-0858 Semi-Pro 91 379 83 2 0 0 1

11 10X Eugene Drew NJ Yes 20-1406 Masters 84 386 7 2 0 0 0

12 8 Austin Bellemare PA Yes 20-0935 Semi-Pro 82 388 2 2 0 0 0

13 8K Seth Kearchner PA Yes 20-0499 Semi-Pro 82 388 0 1 0 0 0

14 25 Eric Hurst PA Yes 20-0466 Masters 80 390 2 1 0 0 0


